
Ref. No. IFTMU/COE (o)/Ph.D. Entrance/2023-24/0022 

Moradabad. 

The result of Ph.D. Entrance Examination (2023-24) held on November 05, 2023 has been 
declared today (November 08, 2023) and is available on University website. 

Copy for information to: 

Also the exempted candidates (Written Test) and qualified candidates (Written Test) are 
required to appear in the personal interview for admission in Ph.D. Programme (2023-24) 
scheduled on November 22 (Wednesday), 2023 from 10:00 AM onwards at IFTM University 

2. Pro Vice Chancellor (R & D) 

IFTM University 
Moradabad 

3. Director, IT Services for display on University website 
4. Dean of Student's Welfare 

5. Chief Proctor 

1. The Directors of all the School & University Polytechnic/ T&P/HR/IQAC/Sports/ PR & 
Legal cell 

6. OSD to Chancellor 

Notice 

7. P.S. to Vice Chancellor 
8. P.A. to Registrar 
9. P.A. to Finance Officer 

Date: November 08, 2023 

10. Office File 

Prof. Anuj 'Srivastava 
ContolerofÉKainAjons 

IFTM University 
Moradabad (U.P.) 

Prof. Anuj Srivastava 
Côntroller of Examinations 0ns 

IETM University 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



(A) List of candidates who have qualified the Ph.D. Entrance Examination 
(Written Test) and finally shortlisted for appearing in Personal Interview 
scheduled on November 22 (Wedncsday), 2023 from 10:00 AM onwards at IFTM 
University Moradabad. 

S. No. Name of Candidate 

Agronomy 
Discipline: Agricultural Sciences & Engineering 

4 

3 Mr. Moeen Ahmad 
Mr. Dev Tomar 

2 
3 

Genetics & Plant Brecding 

1 
2 

Horticulture 

1 

1 

Plant Pathology 

1 

1 Ms. Aakanksha Kansal 

Process & Food Engineering 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Mr. Ravi Charan Kumar 
Mr. Manish Kumar Yadav 

Farm Machinery & Power Engineering 

2 

Entomology 

3 

Mr. Arun Kushawaha 

2 

Mr. Alok Kumar Maurya 
Ms.Rabeena Fatima 

Discipline: Biotechnology 

3 
4 

IFTM University, 
Moradabad 

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Chauhan 

5 

Mr. Shekhar Suman 

6 
7 

Mr. Vaibhav Singh 
Mr. Happy Narang 

Mr. Rahul Saxena 

Discipline: Botany 

Mr. Hamendra Singh 

Mr. Lakshya 
Ms. Nivedita Vaish 
Ms. Neha Anttal 

Discipline: Chemistry 

Ms. Reetika Singh 
Ms. Sweta Sharma 

Ms. Rachna 

Ms. Aksha Naaz 
Km. Meenu 

Ms. Neha Choudhary 
Ms. Swati Chaudhary 
Mr. Sachin Kumar 

Mr. Shivam Choudhary 
Ms. Anam Saifi 
Mr. Jaishiy 

Ms. Shivanshi Tandon 
Km Priyanka 

Roll Number 

Ms. Mansi Rani 

P23116002 
P231 16003 
P231 16004 
P231 16005 

P231 16006 
P23116007 
P231 16008 

P231 16009 
P23 1 16010 

P231 16011 

P231 16012 
P23116013 

P23116014 

P23116016 

P23106001 
P23106002 

P23106003 
P23106006 
P23106007 

P23110001 
P23110002 
P23110003 

P23108002 
P23108003 
P23108004 
P23108006 
P23108007 
P23108008 
P23 108009 

P23 108010 
P2310801| 

Contler of Examinations 
IFTM University 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



Discipline: Commerce 

3 

3 

Discipline: Computer Science & Applications 

4 

6 

3 
4 

6 

2 

2 

Discipline: Computer Science & Engineering 

3 
4 

6 

7 

8 

Ms. Kareena Joshi 
Ms. Shumaila Khan 
Mr. Aman Mishra 

2 

3 

Mr. Viral Kumar Gupta 

4 

Mr. Abhay Kumar Sharma 

5 

Ms. Akanksha Anjan 

6 

Mr. Anand Singh 

Discipline: Economics 

Mr. Ankur Gupta 
Mr. Suneel Kumar 

2 

Ms. Ankita Rani 

Discipline: Education 

Mr. Apoorv Singh 
Ms. Urvashi Chaudhary 
Mr. Bhupendra Singh 
Mr. Ghufran Khan 
Mr. Abhishek 

Mr. Bhasker Sharma 
Ms. Sonam Singh 
Mr. Ankul Sharma 

Mr. Abhijeet Chahal 
Mr. Mayank Sagar 
Ms. Harpreet Kaur 

Ms. Nanda Kumari 

Ms. Deepanshu Rana 
Ms. Apoorva 

Discipline: Electrical Engineering 

Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Ms. Neha Sharma 

Discipline: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Ms. Neetika Tripathi 
Mr. Sachin Kumar 

Discipline: English 

Ms. Ashima Mehra 

Mr. Vaibhav Kumar Nimesh 

Mr. Anil Gaur 

Ms. Prachi Shakya 
Ms. Srijati Agrawal 

Mr. Embrose Singh 
Ms. Anju Rana 
Ms. Trapti Rastogi 
Ms. Isbah Khan 

Discipline: Hindi 
Ms. Madhu Saxena 

Discipline: Home Science 
Ms. Renu 

2/s 

P23119001 
P231 19003 

P23|19004 

P23124001 
P23124002 
P23124003 
P23124004 
P23124007 
P23124010 

P23103001 
P23103002 

P23103004 
P23103005 
P23 103006 

P23103007 
P23103008 
P23103009 
P23 103010 

P23214002 
P23214003 
P23214004 

P23117005 
P23117006 
P23117009 
P23117012 

P23117015 
P23117017 
P23117021 

P23117022 

P23113001 

P23105001 

P23112002 

P23 112003 
P23112004 
P23112005 
P23112006 
P23112007 

P23123001 

P232 19003 

Controler of Examinations 
IFTM University 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



Discipline: Journalism & Mass Communication 
1 

2 
3 
4 

2 
3 

Discipline: Law 

6 

3 

4 

7 Mr. Uijwal Agarwal 
Mr. Shikhar Saxena 

1 

Discipline: Management 
Marketing 

-aneae=e-noae= 

Finance 

6 

13 

Discipline: Mathematics 

|4 

1 

Mr. Chandra Kant Sharma 

2 

Mr. Rashid Hashmi 

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh 

Discipline: Mechanical Engineering 

3 

Mr. Vivek KumarTiwari 

4 

6 

Mr. Yusuf Khan 

8 

Mr. Salaj Kumar Singh 

10 

Mr. Mahendra Kumar 
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal 

11 

Ms. Neha Agrawal 

12 
13 

Ms. Raheen Mirza 

Discipline: Pharmacy 

14 

Mr. Jatin Kishore Sharma 
2 Mr. Vinod 

Mr. Arun Tyagi 

Ms. Aditi Vishnoj 

4 Mr. Anshul Sharma 

Ms. Ekta Tyagi 
Ms. Akriti Parihar 

Mr. Gaurav Kumar 
Mr. Dharvendra Pal Singh 
Mr. Anurag Singh 
Mr. Mohammad Javed 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Ms. Mamta Yadav 

Ms. Shikha Kandpal 
Ms. Himani Kulyal 
Ms. Sadhana Umar 
Mr. Shivam Kumar 
Mr. Aniket Kakkar 
Ms. Sakshi Gupta 
Km. Bhumika Chauhan 
Ms. Renu Verma 
Mr. Ankur Yadav 
Mr. Abhishek Yadav 

Pharmaceutics 
Mr. Mohd Zafar 

Ms. Shipra Sharma 
Ms. Shweta Singh 

Ms. Shikha Meena 

Mr. Avinash 
Mr. Ataul Hasan 
Mr. Abhishek Kumar 
Km. Mitali 

Km. Sonam 

Ms. Vishakha Rastogi 
Mr. Prashant Kumar 
Mr. Sumit Kumar 
Ms. Ritika Saxena 
Ms. Deeksha Verma 

/s 

P23120001 
P23120002 
P23120003 
P23120004 

P23115003 
P23115006 
P23115007 
P2311 5011 

P23115012 
P23115013 

P23115016 
P231 1 5018 

P23 101003 

P23101004 

P23109002 
P23109003 

P23104001 
P23104002 

P23104003 
P23 104004 

P23102005 

P23102007 
P23102008 
P23102009 
P23102010 
P23102011 

P23102013 
P23102014 
P23102015 
P23102017 
P23102018 
P23102020 
P2310202 1 

P23102023 

P23102025 
P23102026 
P23102027 
P23102028 
P23 102030 
P23102031 
P23102033 
P23102034 
P23102035 
P23102036 
P23102037 
P23102038 
P23102040 
P23102041 

ControlN of Examinations 
IFTM University 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



2 
3 
4 

7 

4 

6 

7 

6 Mr. Manzar Abbas 

1 

2 
3 

4 

6 

1 

2 

2 

Pharmacognosy 

2 

Mr. Mohit Pal 

4 

Mr. Dharampal Singh 

5 

Mr. Satya Pal Singh 

6 

Ms. Sweta Pundir 
Ms. Mamta Pandey 

Mr. Tribhuwan Kumar 

Discipline: Physics 

Vashishtha 
Mr. Anesh Sagar 
Km. Kajal Devi 
Pharmacology 
Ms. Tahira Sultan 
Ms. Shivani Lodha 
Ms. Diksha Diwakar 
Ms. Neha Tamta 

Ms. Arshi 
Mr. Munna Singh 
Mr. Vijay Maurya 

Discipline: Sociology 

Mr. Chiranjeev Kumar 
Mr. Shujaat Ullah Khan 
Ms. Nimisha Rastogi 
Ms. Pooja 
Ms. Vidushi Chaudhary 

Discipline: Zoology 

Ms. Swati Gupta 

Ms. Trishna Bharti 
Ms. Manu Sharma 

Ms. Disha Ray 
Ms. Priyanshi Thakur 

Mr. Sarfaraj Ahamad 
Ms. Ruchi Chauhan 
Ms. Komal Tiwari 

Ms. Heena Gulposh 

P23102042 
P23102043 
P23102044 
P23102045 
P23102047 
P23102048 
P23102049 

P23102050 
P23102046 

P23102052 
P23102053 
P23102054 
P23 102055 

P23102056 
P23102058 
P23 102059 

P23 107001 

P23107002 
P23107004 
P23107005 

P23107006 
P23107007 

P23122002 
P23122003 

P23111001 
P23111002 
P23111008 
P23111010 
P23111012 
P23111013 

anigations 

FTM University 
Moradabad (U.P.) 



(B) List of candidates Exempted from Ph.D. Entrance Examination (Written Test) and 
finally shortlisted for appearing in Personal Interview scheduled on 
November 22(Wednesday), 2023 from 10:00 AM onwards at IFTM University 
Moradabad. 

S. No. 

Discipline: Agricultural Sciences & Engineering 
Agronomy 

Discipline Chemistry 

Name of Candidate 

2 

Discipline Economics 

4 

Mr. Mukesh Kumar 

Discipline: Education 

Mr. Jagjivan Ram 

1 

Ms. Poonam Gupta 

Ms. Rupal Chahal 
Ms. Shalini Bharti 

Pharmaceutics 

Mr. Baldev Prasad 

Discipline: Home Science 
Ms. Meenakshi Verma 

Discipline: Law 
Ms. Huma Parveen 

Ms. Shivani Gill 
Mr. Prashant Kumar 

Discipline: Management 
Marketing 

Mr. Adarsh Gahlaut 
Mr. Kuldeep 

Human Resource 
Mr. Shobhit Kumar 

Discipline: Mathematics 
Mr. Mayank Choudhary 

Discipline: Pharmacy 
Pharmacology 

Mr. Gaurav Kumar 

Mr. Dharmender Singh 

Discipline: Sociology 
Mr. Puneet Kumar 

s/s 

Roll Number 

P23|1600| 

P23108001 

P2321400| 

P23117001 

P231|7002 
P23117003 

P23|17004 

P23219001 

P23|15001 
P23115002 

P23101001 
P23101002 

P23 101005 

P23109001 

P23102001 

P23102002 

P23122001 

Prot. Ahuj Srivastava 
COoitroller iofÉxarhinaiong tions 

IFTM U'riversity 
Moradabad (U.P) 
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